
Faculty Faculty College Tenure Code

American
Indian/

Alaskan N.. Asian

Black or
African

American Hispanic White
Two or

More Races
U.S. Nonres

identUnreported
Grand Total

Full-Time Instructional
Faculty

COLLEGE OF ARTS &
LETTERS

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF HEALTH &
BEHAVIORAL STUDIES

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF
INTEGRATED SCIENCE &
ENGINEERING

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF VISUAL &
PERFORMING ARTS

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

UNIVERSITY STUDIES Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

THE GRADUATE
SCHOOL

Tenured
Total

265

53

31

181

21

3

3

15

9

2

6

1

6

1

2

3

188

39

10

139

20

7

5

8

8

4

4

12

1

1

10

1

1

154

53

31

70

4

1

3

13

3

10

1

1

110

45

14

51

3

1

2

4

1

1

2

18

1

5

12

1

1

63

14

10

39

2

1

1

47

11

6

30

3

1

2

5

3

2

6

1

5

176

54

26

96

9

4

5

4

4

1

1

142

46

15

81

4

2

2

4

2

2

11

6

5

1

1

98

14

21

63

3

1

2

7

1

6

71

11

9

51

1

1

5

5

11

2

5

4

100

10

22

68

8

2

6

4

1

3

2

2

75

9

12

54

4

3

1

2

2

5

2

3

36

13

4

19

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

29

9

3

17

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Faculty Faculty College Tenure Code

American
Indian/

Alaskan N.. Asian

Black or
African

American Hispanic White
Two or

More Races
U.S. Nonres

identUnreported
Grand Total

Full-Time Instructional
Faculty

THE GRADUATE
SCHOOL

Tenured
Total

Centers and Other
Academic Areas

Tenured

Non-Tenured

Total

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE &
MATH

Tenured

Tenure Track

Non-Tenured

Total

Total

Librarians Tenured

Tenure Track

Null

Total

Total

Grand Total

1

1

1

1

12

9

3

8

6

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

178

48

25

105

7

2

5

6

3

3

1

1

131

34

13

84

6

3

3

7

3

1

3

20

8

2

10

1,0835347138024336863

34

5

3

26

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

28

2

3

23

2

1

1

34112282

1,1175448158304336883
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